
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2627 East County Road O

Janesville, WI 53546

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

3002 Perry St.

Madison, WI 53719

3002 Perry Street

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Trish Lowry

theath@buttersfetting.comButters Fetting (608) 314-0123

(608) 271-4800

Amy GeElite Textile Trading LLC

Contract 8996

Melissa 
Rozmarynowski mrozmarynowski@directmanageco.comDirect Management Company (608) 413-0600

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Tim Heath

Jennifer TranIMS

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

mark@forwardelectric.com

gdennis@generalheating.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

nj@imsinfo.com

amy@elitetex.us

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

edillon@1901inc.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(323) 300-8692

(502) 882-2808

(413) 376-7032

Construction Journal

General Heating and Air 
Conditioning

(608) 273-3434

(800) 785-5165

(608) 271-3900

(608) 221-1945

1901 Inc.

Forward Electric, Inc

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Emma Dillon

Pamela Exton

Gina Dennis

dlalor@generalheating.comGeneral Heating and Air 
Conditioning (608) 268-3120Donne Lalor

(858) 490-8800

12/17/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8996

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4009 Felland Road

Madison, WI 53718

1343 S. 27th Street

Caledonia, WI 53108

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

Work Plans

100
steve meassick

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079

Melissa 
Rozmarynowski mrozmarynowski@tailoredeng.comTailored Engineering (608) 440-9594

kevin.thimm@jpcullen.com

jason@rockhvac.comRock Mechanical LLC (608) 320-8565

(262) 898-3000estimating@southportheating.com

(608) 781-1819

(608) 754-6601

Southport Engineered Systems 
LLC

JP Cullen

planroom@laxbx.com

Jason Bender

Kevin Thimm

Nate Wojtynek

Data SpecialistLa Crosse Builders Exchange

12/17/2020


